London Electronics Ltdwww.london-electronics.com     help@london-electronics.com     Tel +44 1462 850967    Fax +44 1462 850968
London Electronics Ltdwww.london-electronics.com     help@london-electronics.com     Tel +44 1462 850967    Fax +44 1462 850968
The Fusion series has these benefits...
Easy to use, no-menu programming
Smart styling, slim, easy to install
Competitively priced
Remote setting from ground level
Modular options to suit your exact needs

London Electronics Ltdwww.london-electronics.com     help@london-electronics.com     Tel +44 1462 850967    Fax +44 1462 850968
London Electronics Ltdwww.london-electronics.com     help@london-electronics.com     Tel +44 1462 850967    Fax +44 1462 850968
Ordering Guide.  Create a full part number like this:-
Analogue
Output
Alarm
Output
Serial Data
Output
Colour &
brightness
Supply
Voltage
Special
Requirements
No output   -0
4-20mA  -ANI
0-10V   -ANV
+/-10V  -ANB
No alarms         -0
2 alarms      -AL2
4 alarms      -AL4
2xSPCO    -SPCO
2xSolid State -DSS
No data        -0
RS232      -232
RS485     -485
Normal Inside
Red -R
Green -G
Yellow -Y
Blue -B
White -W
Outdoor bright
Red     -RDLV
Green -GDLV
Yellow-YDLV
Blue    -BDLV
95-265VAC-AC
11-30VDC   -DC
None                         -0
RealTime Clock    -RTC
8 memories   -MEM
3 wire pot input    -POT
100 updates/sec -100X
Example part number = Fusion2-6N-P-ANI-AL2-0-R-AC-2-0
2”      57mm digits
4”    102mm digits
6”    150mm digits
8”    200mm digits
12”  300mm digits
16”  400mm digits
Display Height
-F2
-F4
-F6
-F8
-F12
-F16
4 digits numeric
4 digits clock
6 digits numeric
6 digits clock
8 digits numeric
Digits and format
-4N